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Company Name Mailing Address City State Zip E-Mail Address Phone Fax
VECA Electric & Technologies 1971 Midway Lane Bellingham WA 98226     (360) 594-6298 (360) 752-0963
Carman's Construction, LLC 20 W. Troxell Rd Oak Harbor WA 98277     kcarm3@yahoo.com (360) 679-5010 (360) 679-3528
Air Tech Abatement Technologies 8314 N. Regal St Spokane WA 99217     ofc.airtech@outlook.com (509) 315-4550 (509) 368-9073
Apply-A-Line 175 Roy Road SW, Bldg. C Pacific WA 98047     mail@applyaline.com (253) 299-1200 (253) 299-1250
Bellingham Glass and Door 2215 Midway Lane #108 Bellingham WA 98226     bill@bellinghamglassanddoor.com (360) 671-0293 (360) 671-0293
Buena Vista Painting 435 Buena Vista Pl Bellingham WA 98226     buena_vista_painting@yahoo.com (360) 656-6527 (360) 393-4707
Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. 3287 H Street Road Blaine WA 98230     c.colacurcio@colacurciobrothers.com (360) 332-5079 (360) 332-5079
Combined Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 418 Mukilteo WA 98275     kylecci101@gmail.com (425) 610-4334 (425) 610-4643
Corion Landscape Management P.O. Box 3188 Ferndale WA 98248     iburrous@corionlandscape.com (360) 312-8052 (360) 312-8267
Custom Concrete Contracting INC PO Box 31775 Bellingham WA 98228     davejohnson@customconcrete.info (360) 676-1665 (360) 676-0216
Emerald Builders, Inc. 1355 Pacific Place, STE 115 Ferndale WA 98248     bill@emeraldbuilders.com (360) 384-1700 (360) 384-7676
Granite Construction Company 3876 Hannegan Road Bellingham WA 98226     bid.whatcom@gcinc.com (360) 676-2450 (360) 733-6735
Holt Services, Inc. 10621 Todd Road E Edgewood WA 98372     sk@holtservicesinc.com (253) 604-4878 (253) 604-4063
HWA GeoSciense Inc. 21312 30th Drive SE STE 110 Bothell WA 98021     kpurrier@hwageo.com (425) 774-0106 (425) 774-2714
Materials Testing & Consulting, Inc. 2126 East Bakerview Road Bellingham WA 98226     brian.steele@mtc-inc.net (360) 647-6061 (360) 647-8111
Oceanside Construction 1225 E Sunset Dr. STE 145, PMB763 Bellingham WA 98226     msatosc@yahoo.com (360) 933-1728 (360) 933-4152
PowerTek Surveying 4550 Birch Bay Lynden Road #1140 Blaine WA 98230     jdahm@powertek.net (360) 815-0291 (360) 371-1499
Rainshield Roofing and Construction, Inc. PO Box 397 Ferndale WA 98248     sally@rainshield.net (360) 380-5290 (360) 380-5838
Roth Construction Inc dba Service Master 
Cleaning by Roth 3900 Spur Ridge Lane Bellingham WA 98226     rob@smcbr.com (360) 733-7788 (360) 733-5703
Seven Sisters, Inc. 613 Sunset Park Drive Sedro Woolley WA 98284     rcs@sevensisters.com (360) 856-0842 (360) 856-0236
Sierra Santa Fe Corp P.O. Box 1058 Ridgefield WA 98642     DZ@sierrasantafe.com (360) 887-2222 (360) 887-4422
Stremler Gravel, Inc. P.O. Box 527 Lynden WA 98264     lane@stremlergravel.net (360) 354-8585 (360) 354-8504
Town & Country Post Frame Bldgs a Division of 
Permabilt 16521 Highway 99 Suite C Lynnwood WA 98037     generalm@permabilt.com (800) 824-9552 (425) 742-4378
Western Refinery Services 2380 Grandview Rd Ferndale WA 98248     

loren@WRSWeb.com/kyle@wrsweb.c
om (360) 366-3303 (360) 366-3304

Whatcom Builders Inc. 703 E Laurel Road Bellingham WA 98226     
rich.owens@whatcombuilders.com/ 
eric.jacobs@whatcombuilders.com (360) 398-1427 (360) 398-8361

Wiseman Utilities P.O. Box 14307 Tumwater WA 98511     laura@wisemanutilities.com (360) 705-0511 (360) 754-1537
Discount Fence 7349 Ranger Station Road Marblemount WA 98267     missylee@discountfencewa.com (360) 873-4005 (360) 873-4005
RAM Construction General Contractors, Inc. 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98229     mike@ramconstruction-wa.com (360) 715-8643 (360) 715-0203
Ariston Pacific, Inc. 1337 Lincoln Street, Ste. #1 Bellinghame WA 98229     daniel@aristonpacific.com (360) 389-5749 (360) 389-5209
Sail Electric, Inc. 911 Slater Road Bellinghame WA 98226     shawn@sailelectric.com (360) 383-0911 (360) 383-9911
Woodland Industries 10715 66th Avenue East Puyallup WA 98373     dana@woodlandindustries.net (253) 770-9663 (253) 446-0509
Blythe Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 2201 Humboldt St Bellingham WA 98225     blythe@blytheinc.com (360) 733-7810 (360) 671-3787


